Posizione

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

protocollo
280279
280299
280316
280333
280339
280342
280347
280360
280380
280393
280394
280395
280407
280423
280435
280440
280462
280488
280489
280509
280522
280528
280533
280538
280541
280570
280574
280578
280582

data
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

non ammessi
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

280588
280591
280594
280602
280603
280619
280626
280627
280656
280664
280665
280668
280671
280672
280684
280688
280691
280694
280698
280699
280704
280706
280708
280714
280720

22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO



