Posizione	protocollo	data	non ammessi
1	280279	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
2	280299	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
3	280316	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
4	280333	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
5	280339	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
6	280342	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
7	280347	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
8	280360	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
9	280380	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
10	280393	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
11	280394	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
12	280395	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
13	280407	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
14	280423	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
15	280435	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
16	280440	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
17	280462	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
18	280488	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
19	280489	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
20	280509	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
21	280522	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
22	280528	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
23	280533	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
24	280538	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
25	280541	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
26	280570	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
27	280574	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
28	280578	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
29	280582	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO

30	280588	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
31	280591	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
32	280594	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
33	280602	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
34	280603	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
35	280619	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
36	280626	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
37	280627	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
38	280656	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
39	280664	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
40	280665	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
41	280668	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
42	280671	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
43	280672	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
44	280684	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
45	280688	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
46	280691	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
47	280694	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
48	280698	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
49	280699	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
50	280704	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
51	280706	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
52	280708	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
53	280714	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO
54	280720	22/09/2025	NON AMMESSO